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Agrotec Petronas Rally Hustopeče 2023 - historic
16. 06. 2023 - 17. 06. 2023

Unofficial results
List for category: All

SS 9 - Starovice
SS length: 11.50 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 208 Šrámek Jiří / Poch Michal
BMW 318 iS F/6 00:07:29.0 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 204 Kotrmon Libor / Kolivošková V.
Ford Escort RS Cosworth F/7 00:07:29.5 00:00:00.5

00:00:00.5

3 203 Štolfa J. / Hawel Zdeněk
Ford Escort RS 1600 C/3 00:07:35.6 00:00:06.6

00:00:06.1

4 211 Hostaš Václav / Valeš Jan
Lada VFTS E/6 00:07:51.4 00:00:22.4

00:00:15.8

5 210 Jirátko A. / Jirátko A.
BMW 2002 TI C/3 00:07:52.8 00:00:23.8

00:00:01.4

6 212 Silber Patrik / Kluka Ludovít
Lada 21011 D/2 00:07:57.5 00:00:28.5

00:00:04.7

7 215 Schmied Jan / Kacerovský P.
Škoda 130 RS C/1 00:08:04.3 00:00:35.3

00:00:06.8

8 218 Jun Miroslav / Těšínský J.
Suzuki Swift GTi F/5 00:08:46.4 00:01:17.4

00:00:42.1

9 219 Horčík Karel / Zetek Jiří
Škoda 130 L E/1 00:08:53.9 00:01:24.9

00:00:07.5

10 221 Zavřel M. / Vtípil Martin
Škoda 130 L E/1 00:09:14.5 00:01:45.5

00:00:20.6

11 220 Hermanson Alar / Vare Andre
Volga M 24 B/5 00:09:32.4 00:02:03.4

00:00:17.9

12 222 Brodský Luděk / Brodská Petra
Škoda 120 S Rallye C/1 00:09:35.1 00:02:06.1

00:00:02.7

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 204 Kotrmon Libor / Kolivošková V.
Ford Escort RS Cosworth 

F/7
1 00:27:36.1 00:27:36.1 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 203 Štolfa J. / Hawel Zdeněk
Ford Escort RS 1600 

C/3
1 00:27:43.0 00:27:43.0 00:00:06.9

00:00:06.9

3 208 Šrámek Jiří / Poch Michal
BMW 318 iS 

F/6
1 00:28:09.2 00:28:09.2 00:00:33.1

00:00:26.2

4 210 Jirátko A. / Jirátko A.
BMW 2002 TI 

C/3
2 00:29:11.1 00:29:11.1 00:01:35.0

00:01:01.9

5 212 Silber Patrik / Kluka Ludovít
Lada 21011 

D/2
1 00:29:34.5 00:29:34.5 00:01:58.4

00:00:23.4

6 211 Hostaš Václav / Valeš Jan
Lada VFTS 

E/6
1 00:29:38.7 00:29:38.7 00:02:02.6

00:00:04.2

7 215 Schmied Jan / Kacerovský P.
Škoda 130 RS 

C/1
1 00:30:12.5 00:30:12.5 00:02:36.4

00:00:33.8

8 218 Jun Miroslav / Těšínský J.
Suzuki Swift GTi 

F/5
1 00:32:24.1 00:32:24.1 00:04:48.0

00:02:11.6

9 219 Horčík Karel / Zetek Jiří
Škoda 130 L 

E/1
1 00:33:00.5 00:33:00.5 00:05:24.4

00:00:36.4

10 221 Zavřel M. / Vtípil Martin
Škoda 130 L 

E/1
2 00:34:05.4 00:34:05.4 00:06:29.3

00:01:04.9

11 220 Hermanson Alar / Vare Andre
Volga M 24 

B/5
1 00:35:09.3 00:35:09.3 00:07:33.2

00:01:03.9

12 222 Brodský Luděk / Brodská Petra
Škoda 120 S Rallye 

C/1
2 00:35:28.6 00:35:28.6 00:07:52.5

00:00:19.3


